CPD Actuators
CREATIVE SOLUTIONS TO AUTOMATION’S MOST DEMANDING CHALLENGES
COMPATIBLE WITH VIRTUALLY ANY SERVO
OR STEPPER MOTOR
Powerful, Maintenance-Free
Roller Screw Actuators
jackg
Draft

Eye Rod End
 23
Ordering Guidelines
AAA - Frame Size FFF - Motor Mount
 250: 2.5"  SPC: Specify Make/Model
 350: 3.5"  N23: Nema 23
 450: 4.5"  N34: Nema 34
 600: 6.0"  N42: Nema 42
 700: 7.0"  N56: Nema 56
BB - Stroke Length (inches) G - Rod End Configuration:
    M: Male US Thread
CC - Performance Configuration  F: Female US Thread
 LS: Low Speed (5.4:1)  E: Eye End Thread
 MS: Medium Speed (2.125:1)  C: Clevis
 HS: High Speed (.656:1)  CUS: Custom
 CUS: Custom
   H - Absolute Positioning Option:
DD - Mounting Style  S: Sensor
 RC: Rear Clevis  X: None
 FT: Foot Mount
 FF: Front Flange I - Limit Switches:
 RF: Rear Flange  O1: one limit switch
 RE: Rear Eye  O2: two limit switches
 BF: Front and Rear Flange  X: None
 RE: Rear Eye
 TR: Side Trunnion Mount J - Motor Configuration
 CUS: Custom  I: In-line
    P: Parallel
EE - Integrated Load Cell
 LC: Included
 XX: None
 Example: CPD-450, 12" stroke, low speed gearing, load cell, side trunnion mount, with a
  selected AB motor, male threaded rod end, no absolute pos, no
  limit switches, in a parallel motor configuration:
 Order:  CPD-450-12-LS-LC-TR-SPC-M-X-X-P
CPD-AAA-BB-CC-DD-EE-FFF-G-H-I-J
 24
CPD Actuators
CREATIVE SOLUTIONS TO AUTOMATION’S MOST DEMANDING CHALLENGES
For more details or to contact your local sales representative, email Creative Motion Control at
Or Call (866) 497-7202
R. 15.4
jackg
Draft